
CA
TE

RI
NG

 &
 E

VE
NT

 S
ER

VI
CE

S

Available on request:

Hotel staff
350 CZK / hour

Rental of inventory
 50 CZK / person

Free transport in Prague 5

Orders with a minimum value of  3.000 CZK
Final confirmation at least 48 hours in advance.

praha.event@occidentalhotels.com
Tel: +420 727 914 771

Radlická 46, Praha 5 



Ca
te

rin
g 

& 
ev

en
t m

en
u

SANDWICH



Croissant filled with Prague ham and
cheddar 

Ciabatta with pulled pork and BBQ
sauce 

Focaccia with filleted beef steak and
onion jam 
 

Spanish baguette with Serrano ham
and Manchego cheese 

109,-

189,-

209,-

195,-

Baguette with chicken 

Baguette Caprese

185,-

195,-

SOUPS
Chicken broth with meat and pasta
 

Carrot cream with chilli and ginger  

Goulash soup 

Old Bohemian potato soup 

90,-

99,-

99,-

99,-



Ca
te

rin
g 

& 
ev

en
t m

en
u 185,-

179,-
245,-

190,-

249,-

229,-

MAIN DISHES



Chicken schnitzel  

Pork schnitzel  

BBQ chicken wings  
 

Meatballs in tomato sauce  

Roast beef from sirloin with
traditional Bohemian dumplings and
cranberries

Beef goulash with potato pancake 

Chicken quesadilla with quacamole

Thai chicken curry with rice  

Marinated pork neck with roasted
potatoes

BBQ pork ribs with horseradish and
Coleslaw 

Fitness risotto 

209,-

229,-

209,-

229,-

229,-



Ca
te

rin
g 

& 
ev

en
t m

en
u 59,-

59,-

59,-

59,-

SIDE DISHES



Mashed potatoes

Rice 

Potato pancakes with onions 

Steamed mixed vegetables

319,-

289,-

SALADS



Mix salad with smoked salmon and
honey-mustard dressing 

Caesar salad with chicken and
crispy bacon 

Coleslaw salad  

Greek salad with feta cheese 

Cherry tomatoes with mini
mozzarella and basil pesto 

Beetroot and goat cheese salad
with honey-mustard dressing 

109,-

175,-

159,-

219,-



Ca
te

rin
g 

& 
ev

en
t m

en
u

135,-

135,-

DESSERTS



Cheesecake with fruit

Chocolate-cherry slices

Chocolate cake  

Caramel cake

Strawberry and cream 

Apple pie 

Fresh seasonal fruit salad 

135,-

135,-

135,-

95,-

95,-



NON -ALCOHOLIC DRINKS



Coca Cola 33cl 

Fanta 33cl

Mattoni 33cl

Mattoni 75cl

Kinley Ginger Ale | Bitter 25cl 

Selection of juice 20 cl

Energy drink 25cl 

Homemade lemonade 1 l 

Fruit smoothie 1 l

Crodino 10cl 

90,-

80,-

90,-

90,-

90,-

120,-

140,-

Ca
te

rin
g 

& 
ev

en
t m

en
u

150,-

250,-

89,-



Ca
te

rin
g 

& 
ev

en
t m

en
u

69,-

69,-

BEER AND CIDER



Dark bottled beer 33cl
 

Non-alcoholic beer  33cl

Cider 33 cl 

 LOCAL WINE



White wine  75cl 

Rose wine  75cl 

Red wine  75cl



79,-

649,-

649,-

649,-


