

CATERING & EVENT SERVICES

Available on request:

Rental of inventory 50 CZK / person

Hotel staff 350 CZK / hour

Free transport in Prague 5

Orders with a minimum value of 3.000 CZK Final confirmation at least 48 hours in advance.

praha.event@occidentalhotels.com

Tel: +420 727 914 771

Radlická 46, Praha 5



Catering & event menu

SANDWICH

Croissant filled with Prague ham and cheddar	109,-
Ciabatta with pulled pork and BBQ sauce	189,-
Focaccia with filleted beef steak and onion jam	209,-
Spanish baguette with Serrano ham	105
and Manchego cheese	195,-
Baguette with chicken	185,-
Baguette Caprese	195,-
SOUPS	
Chicken broth with meat and pasta	90,-
Carrot cream with chilli and ginger	99,-
Goulash soup	99,-
Old Bohemian potato soup	99,-



Catering & event menu

MAIN DISHES

Chicken schnitzel	185,-
Pork schnitzel	179,-
BBQ chicken wings	245,-
Meatballs in tomato sauce	190,-
Roast beef from sirloin with traditional Bohemian dumplings and cranberries	249,-
Beef goulash with potato pancake	229,-
Chicken quesadilla with quacamole	209,-
Thai chicken curry with rice	229,-
Marinated pork neck with roasted potatoes	209,-
BBQ pork ribs with horseradish and Coleslaw	229,-
Fitness risotto	229,-



Catering & event menu

SIDE DISHES

Mashed potatoes	59,-
Rice	59,-
Potato pancakes with onions	59,-
Steamed mixed vegetables	59,-
SALADS	
Mix salad with smoked salmon and	
honey-mustard dressing	319,-
Caesar salad with chicken and	
crispy bacon	289,-
Coleslaw salad	109,-
Greek salad with feta cheese	175,-
Cherry tomatoes with mini	
mozzarella and basil pesto	159,-
Beetroot and goat cheese salad	
with honey-mustard dressing	219,-



Catering & event menu

DESSERTS

Cheesecake with fruit	135,-
Chocolate-cherry slices	135,-
Chocolate cake	135,-
Caramel cake	135,-
Strawberry and cream	135,-
Apple pie	95,-
Fresh seasonal fruit salad	95,-



Catering & event menu

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Coca Cola 33cl	90,-
Fanta 33cl	90,-
Mattoni 33cl	80,-
Mattoni 75cl	140,-
Kinley Ginger Ale Bitter 25cl	90,-
Selection of juice 20 cl	90,-
Energy drink 25cl	120,-
Homemade lemonade 11	150,-
Fruit smoothie 11	250,-
Crodino 10cl	89,-



Satering & event menu

BEER AND CIDER

Dark	bott	led	beer	33c	6	39,-

Non-alcoholic beer 33cl 69,-

Cider 33 cl 79,-

LOCAL WINE

White wine	75cl	649,-
VVIIIC VVIIIC	7001	0 107

Rose wine 75cl 649,-

Red wine 75cl 649,-